
CTGA Sat, Nov 20, 2010

VAALER CREEK    *    MEDAL PLAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 72

Hcp Net AmountMens Hdcp 15 5 1 3 13 11 17 9 7 6 12 10 4 18 16 14 2 8

Ladies Hdcp 9 1 3 5 17 11 15 7 13 8 12 16 10 18 14 6 4 2

1st FLIGHT

 Tuskey, Amanda 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 74 4 70 $70.00 5,000 

 Grefe, Jack 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 80 9 71 $25.00 3,500 

 Nunez, Sean 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 76 0 76 3,000 

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 6 3 5 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 5 82 5 77 2,500 

 Hackathorn, Nathan 6 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 7 6 4 93 9 84 2,250 

2nd FLIGHT

 Bowman, Jeff 5 5 6 7 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 8 87 17 70 $70.00 5,000 

 Spellings, Dude 5 6 7 7 3 5 4 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 88 13 75 $50.00 3,500 

 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 7 6 5 6 4 3 6 5 7 92 14 78 3,000 

 Hall, Rick 5 10 6 8 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 6 94 15 79 2,375 

 Ross, Wil 5 4 6 6 3 6 4 5 4 7 5 4 6 4 4 7 7 6 93 14 79 2,375 

 Smith, Bill 4 7 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 9 4 4 7 5 4 7 5 5 95 14 81 2,000 

 Jones, Jeff 6 4 7 9 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 7 96 14 82 1,875 

 Cearley, Mike 4 5 6 6 4 7 4 8 5 7 5 5 7 4 4 6 5 5 97 15 82 1,875 

 Elkins, Jason 5 5 6 7 3 5 5 7 5 6 5 3 5 6 5 7 6 7 98 15 83 1,875 

3rd FLIGHT

 Givens, Carl 4 6 6 9 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 2 6 6 5 91 21 70 $7.00 5,000 

 Morales, Jose 5 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 6 6 7 5 3 6 7 9 97 21 76 $25.00 3,500 

 Morales, Juan 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 7 5 8 5 5 3 5 9 5 97 18 79 3,000 

 Means, Jim 5 6 7 8 4 5 4 8 6 5 5 3 6 5 4 6 7 5 99 19 80 2,500 

 Schwartz, Manny 6 5 7 7 5 7 5 7 4 6 5 8 6 5 4 7 6 9 109 27 82 2,250 

 Preece, Scott 6 10 5 10 4 7 4 6 3 7 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 8 105 19 86 2,000 

 Tipton, Barry 7 8 9 7 8 7 5 6 4 6 6 4 7 5 3 6 8 10 116 25 91 1,875 

# 5  Rick Hall 17' 4" # 12 Jeff Jones 18' 3"

# 9  No Greenie # 15 Carl Givens 4' 8"

FedEx       
    Points

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00



SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

1st Trash Flight
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces Amount

 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 7 6 5 6 4 3 6 5 7

 Grefe, Jack 4 5 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 $10.00 

 Hackathorn, Nathan 6 5 4 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 4 7 6 4

 Jones, Jeff 6 4 7 9 6 6 4 6 6 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 7

 Nunez, Eddie 4 4 4 6 3 5 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 6 5

 Nunez, Sean 5 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 3 5 5 2 5 4 3 4 5 4 $60.00 

 Ross, Wil 5 4 6 6 3 6 4 5 4 7 5 4 6 4 4 7 7 6

 Smith, Bill 4 7 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 9 4 4 7 5 4 7 5 5

 Spellings, Dude 5 6 7 7 3 5 4 6 4 7 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4

 Tuskey, Amanda 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 $30.00 

2nd Trash Flight
Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces Amount

 Bowman, Jeff 5 5 6 7 3 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 8 $22.00 

 Cearley, Mike 4 5 6 6 4 7 4 8 5 7 5 5 7 4 4 6 5 5

 Elkins, Jason 5 5 6 7 3 5 5 7 5 6 5 3 5 6 5 7 6 7

 Givens, Carl 4 6 6 9 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 2 6 6 5 $66.00 

 Hall, Rick 5 10 6 8 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 6

 Means, Jim 5 6 7 8 4 5 4 8 6 5 5 3 6 5 4 6 7 5

 Morales, Jose 5 5 6 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 6 6 7 5 3 6 7 9

 Morales, Juan 4 4 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 7 5 8 5 5 3 5 9 5 $11.00 

 Preece, Scott 6 10 5 10 4 7 4 6 3 7 6 5 4 5 4 5 6 8 $11.00 

 Schwartz, Manny 6 5 7 7 5 7 5 7 4 6 5 8 6 5 4 7 6 9

 Tipton, Barry 7 8 9 7 8 7 5 6 4 6 6 4 7 5 3 6 8 10


